Z300-C00
www.vishay.com Vishay Draloric
Revision: 11-Jan-2024 1 Document Number: 21047
For technical questions, contact: ww1resistors@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
Commercial Axial Cemented Leaded Wirewound Resistors
LINKS TO ADDITIONAL RESOURCES

ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
PACKAGING
TYPE CODE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY PACKAGING
STYLE WIDTH PITCH DIMENSIONS
Z301-C00 21 A1 G53 1000
Taped acc. to
IEC 60286-1
fan-folded
in a box
53 mm 5 mm
84 mm x 73 mm x 326 mm
ZDA0411-C00 21 A1 G53 1000 84 mm x 83 mm x 326 mm
Z302-C00
2C AC G53 500 53 mm
5 mm
82 mm x 50 mm x 326 mm
4C AC G73 500 73 mm 100 mm x 43 mm x 325 mm
6C AC G83 500 83 mm 10 mm 110 mm x 87 mm x 324 mm
S1 S1 1000
Taped acc. to
IEC 60286-2
on reel
- 5 mm 60 mm x 365 mm x 370 mm
Z302-C00 WSZ BM BM 1250
Blister taped
acc. to
IEC 60286-3
on reel
- 8 mm 350 mm x 335 mm x 35 mm
Z303-C00
2C AC G53 500
Taped acc. to
IEC 60286-1
fan-folded
in a box
53 mm 5 mm 82 mm x 49 mm x 324 mm
6C AC G83 500 83 mm 10 mm 110 mm x 103 mm x 324 mm
Z304-C00
6D AB G63 250 63 mm
10 mm
84 mm x 80 mm x 326 mm
6E AB G83 250 83 mm 110 mm x 87 mm x 326 mm
GC AC RT 500
Taped acc. to
IEC 60286-2
on reel
- 7.5 mm 67 mm x 365 mm x 370 mm
Z304-C00 WSZ BW BW 350
Blister taped
acc. to
IEC 60286-3
on reel
- 16 mm 350 mm x 335 mm x 60 mm
Z305-C00
6B AB G83 250
Taped acc. to
IEC 60286-1
fan-folded
in a box
83 mm 10 mm 110 mm x 87 mm x 326 mm
Z306M-C00